
Licensed To: WSY Swimming HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   2/29/2012  Page 1

Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2012

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 9-10 50 Free

- 1 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACKatie Horan 9   27.57 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACKatie Luft 10   27.92 Y F

- 3 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMACVACDestiny Edwards 10   29.61 Y F

- 4 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACLiz Jones 9   29.64 Y F

- 5* 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACShannon Raab 9   29.94 Y F

- 5* 2/4/2012 Sea Lions vs ACWSMAACWSAthena Tolentino 10   29.94 Y F

- 7 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACJenna Lefever 10   30.44 Y F

- 8 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACNicole Andrews 10   30.49 Y F

- 9 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMALPACBella Recce 10   30.68 Y F

- 10* 1/7/2012 MSC vs Ship 1-7-12MASHIPLauren Johnston 10   30.98 Y F

- 10* 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACCarolyn Bolden 10   30.98 Y F

- 12 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOKatherine Mowery 10   31.13 Y F

- 13 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMASLSTPaige Richards 10   31.19 Y F

- 14 12/10/2011 Penn State Sea Lions vs. EphrataMAEPHLeah Weaver 10   31.83 Y F

- 15 1/28/2012 CVAC vs. LVOMACVACJillian Maher 9   31.84 Y F

- 16 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMABSACLauren Shank 10   31.89 Y F

- 17 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACElizabeth Landis 9   32.04 Y F

- 18 12/10/2011 EPAC VS MSC 12 10 11MAEPACJordan Plempel 9   32.23 Y F

- 19 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACAnastasia Mitrovic 9   32.30 Y F

- 20 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMSCKitty Myers 9   32.46 Y F

Women 9-10 100 Free

- 1 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACKatie Luft 10 1:03.99 Y F

- 2 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAEPACKatie Horan 9 1:04.27 Y F

- 3 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSAthena Tolentino 10 1:05.75 Y F

- 4 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOKatherine Mowery 10 1:07.06 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASLSTRebecca Yeager 10 1:07.12 Y F

- 6 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAEACJenna Lefever 10 1:08.84 Y F

- 7 1/28/2012 CVAC vs. LVOMACVACCarolyn Bolden 10 1:09.36 Y F

- 8 2/18/2012 GETY @ SACMASHIPLauren Johnston 10 1:09.58 Y F

- 9 1/28/2012 CVAC vs. LVOMACVACJillian Maher 9 1:09.77 Y F

- 10 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACLiz Jones 9 1:09.93 Y F

- 11 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMANYACKatelyn Boyce 10 1:09.94 Y F

- 12 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACCarly Carrasco 10 1:10.01 Y F

- 13 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACShannon Raab 9 1:10.68 Y F

- 14 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMALPACBella Recce 10 1:11.37 Y F

- 15 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACElizabeth Landis 9 1:11.46 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACJordan Plempel 9 1:11.48 Y F

- 17 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACNicole Andrews 10 1:12.11 Y F

- 18 1/14/2012 BSAC vs GettyMABSACLauren Shank 10 1:12.61 Y F

- 19 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACLauren Eby 10 1:12.69 Y F

- 20 1/14/2012 MSC vs SMSC 1-14-12MAMSCKitty Myers 9 1:12.95 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Back

- 1 2/4/2012 W2011-12 Palmyra at EPACMAEPACKatie Horan 9   32.68 Y F

- 2 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACKatie Luft 10   33.14 Y F

- 3 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACLiz Jones 9   33.20 Y F

- 4 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACBella Recce 10   34.49 Y F

- 5 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMACVACDestiny Edwards 10x35.14 Y F

- 6 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALVOKatherine Mowery 10   35.40 Y F

- 7 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAACWSAthena Tolentino 10   35.66 Y F

- 8 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACHeidi Luise Wingert 10   35.95 Y F

- 9 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACShannon Raab 9   35.97 Y F
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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2012

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 10 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACLauren Eby 10   36.86 Y F

- 11 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACJillian Maher 9   36.87 Y F

- 12 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMAHACAnastasia Mitrovic 9   36.98 Y F

- 13 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPACJordan Plempel 9   37.32 Y F

- 14 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACCarly Carrasco 10   37.82 Y F

- 15 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMABSACLauren Shank 10   38.17 Y F

- 16 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMASHIPTeddi Powell 10   38.50 Y F

- 17 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAEACAbbi Dehmey 10   38.55 Y F

- 18 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAPACSJulia Ciesielka 9   38.68 Y F

- 19 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MAACWSSydney Stupka 9   38.73 Y F

- 20 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMACAKarli Averill 10   39.24 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Breast

- 1 1/7/2012 MARA @ FSCMAMARAAnnie Russell 9x11.06 Y F

- 2 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACKatie Luft 10   37.58 Y F

- 3 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAEACAliza Johns 10   38.10 Y F

- 4 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACNicole Andrews 10   39.51 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACAnastasia Mitrovic 9   39.97 Y F

- 6 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAHACGrace Day 10   40.22 Y F

- 7 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPLauren Johnston 10   40.34 Y F

- 8 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPACMadeline Hippman 10   40.51 Y F

- 9 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPHLeah Weaver 10   40.84 Y F

- 10 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMACAAbby Lauer 9   40.89 Y F

- 11 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAACWSAthena Tolentino 10   40.94 Y F

- 12 12/17/2011 W2011-12 Ephrata at EPACMAEPACKatie Horan 9   41.19 Y F

- 13 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMABSACLauren Shank 10   41.23 Y F

- 14 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMACVACHeather Roach 10   41.30 Y F

- 15 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMAGETYSarah Hardy 9   41.43 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACAKarli Averill 10   41.50 Y F

- 17 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACShannon Raab 9   41.51 Y F

- 18 1/8/2012 EAC Frosty FrolicMALPACBella Recce 10   42.50 Y F

- 19 11/19/2011 Northern York vs. Hershey Aquatic ClubMAHACHeidi Luise Wingert 10   42.79 Y F

- 20 2/18/2012 GETY @ SACMAGETYTess Lampe 10   43.20 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Fly

- 1 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMANYACKatie Luft 10   31.92 Y F

- 2 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACDestiny Edwards 10   32.63 Y F

- 3 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACLiz Jones 9   32.87 Y F

- 4 12/10/2011 EPAC VS MSC 12 10 11MAEPACKatie Horan 9   33.48 Y F

- 5 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAACWSAthena Tolentino 10   34.00 Y F

- 6 12/17/2011 Hershey vs. LVOMAHACShannon Raab 9   34.06 Y F

- 7 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMALPACBella Recce 10   34.23 Y F

- 8 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPLauren Johnston 10   34.41 Y F

- 9 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMASLSTRebecca Yeager 10   34.49 Y F

- 10 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMACVACJillian Maher 9   35.85 Y F

- 11 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACHeidi Luise Wingert 10   35.98 Y F

- 12 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPHKailee Freeman 9   37.35 Y F

- 13 2/4/2012 SMSC vs FalconMASMSCAshlee Vyskocil 10   37.37 Y F

- 14 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALPACAlexa Fortney 10   37.41 Y F

- 15 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMAHACAnastasia Mitrovic 9   37.50 Y F

- 16 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACKatelyn Boyce 10   37.54 Y F

- 17 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMASCHarley Rife 10   37.71 Y F

- 18 1/8/2012 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACJenna Lefever 10   37.76 Y F

- 19 1/7/2012 BSAC vs ACWRMABSACLauren Shank 10   38.00 Y F
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Individual Top Times
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 20 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAMARAGinger Matchett 9   38.31 Y F

Women 9-10 100 IM

- 1 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPACKatie Horan 9 1:11.91 Y F

- 2 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACKatie Luft 10 1:11.98 Y F

- 3 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACDestiny Edwards 10 1:14.81 Y F

- 4 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAACWSAthena Tolentino 10 1:15.79 Y F

- 5 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACShannon Raab 9 1:15.82 Y F

- 6 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACBella Recce 10 1:16.88 Y F

- 7 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMAHACLiz Jones 9 1:17.87 Y F

- 8 2/4/2012 BSAC @ SACMASHIPLauren Johnston 10 1:18.88 Y F

- 9 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMANYACKatelyn Boyce 10 1:19.19 Y F

- 10 1/14/2012 BSAC vs GettyMABSACLauren Shank 10 1:20.42 Y F

- 11 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMAHACAnastasia Mitrovic 9 1:21.22 Y F

- 12 1/28/2012 CVAC vs. LVOMALVOKatherine Mowery 10 1:21.79 Y F

- 13 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACCarolyn Bolden 10 1:22.05 Y F

- 14 1/7/2012 SLST vs EPAC 1-7-12MASLSTRebecca Yeager 10 1:22.44 Y F

- 15 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMACVACJillian Maher 9 1:22.77 Y F

- 16 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMANYACNicole Andrews 10 1:23.35 Y F

- 17 1/28/2012 SMSC vs EACMAEACJenna Lefever 10 1:23.59 Y F

- 18 1/21/2012 Aquatic Club of West Shore ns vs. EphrataMAEPHLeah Weaver 10 1:24.46 Y F

- 19 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMACAAbby Lauer 9 1:24.47 Y F

- 20 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MAACWSSydney Stupka 9 1:24.81 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Free

- 1 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACAJavan Kelly 10   29.92 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACJustin Pitassi 10   29.97 Y F

- 3 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMASLSTElijah Durantine 9   29.98 Y F

- 4 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMALPACJohn Axtman 9   30.40 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARAAndrew Pursel 9   31.08 Y F

- 6 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMALPACBrian Swist 10   31.31 Y F

- 7 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAACWSTucker Ball 10   31.56 Y F

- 8 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMAEACCameron Johns 10   31.62 Y F

- 9 2/11/2012 LPAC at PACSMALPACZachary Miller 10   31.68 Y F

- 10* 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALVOGabriel Deiderick 10   31.70 Y F

- 10* 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACAlex Clarke 10   31.70 Y F

- 12 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPHMax Gehman 9   31.79 Y F

- 13 1/21/2012 SLST at PACSMAPACSStephen Lyons 10   31.94 Y F

- 14 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMALVOJustin Hilty 10   31.96 Y F

- 15 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MACVACKyle Farrow 9   32.16 Y F

- 16 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMANYACNoah Spencer 10   32.17 Y F

- 17 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMAEPACScott Majka 9   32.24 Y F

- 18 12/17/2011 BIG SPRING AQUATIC AT MECHANICSBURGMABSACCasey Padgett 9   32.57 Y F

- 19 11/19/2011 2nd Annual Pumpkin SplashMASLSTJoshuah Burrows 10   32.95 Y F

- 20 12/17/2011 Hershey vs. LVOMAHACElijah Duck 10   32.96 Y F

Men 9-10 100 Free

- 1 1/7/2012 SLST vs EPAC 1-7-12MASLSTElijah Durantine 9 1:07.20 Y F

- 2 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMACAJavan Kelly 10 1:07.60 Y F

- 3 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACBrian Swist 10 1:08.98 Y F

- 4 2/11/2012 LPAC at PACSMALPACJustin Pitassi 10 1:09.01 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAACWSTucker Ball 10 1:09.41 Y F

- 6 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAEACCameron Johns 10 1:09.68 Y F

- 7 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACKyle Farrow 9 1:10.80 Y F

- 8 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMAHACElijah Duck 10 1:11.01 Y F
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Individual Top Times
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 9 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACChristopher Furlong 9 1:11.23 Y F

- 10 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMABSACCasey Padgett 9 1:12.04 Y F

- 11 1/7/2012 EPH at PACSMAEPHSheldon Hertzler 10 1:12.23 Y F

- 12 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACJorden McVeagh 10 1:12.43 Y F

- 13 1/7/2012 EPH at PACSMAPACSStephen Lyons 10 1:13.06 Y F

- 14 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMAEPACScott Majka 9 1:13.34 Y F

- 15 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASLSTJaren Paynter 9 1:13.37 Y F

- 16 2/11/2012 LPAC at PACSMALPACZachary Miller 10 1:13.38 Y F

- 17 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACStuart Readinger 10 1:13.70 Y F

- 18 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALVOJustin Hilty 10 1:13.82 Y F

- 19 2/11/2012 SMAC vs MARAMASMSCThomas Lennon 10 1:14.01 Y F

- 20 1/28/2012 SMSC vs EACMAEACKyle Welch 10 1:14.02 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Back

- 1 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMASLSTElijah Durantine 9   34.33 Y F

- 2 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACRyan Lai 10   35.23 Y F

- 3 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALPACJustin Pitassi 10   36.22 Y F

- 4 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACNoah Spencer 10   36.65 Y F

- 5 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMALPACJohn Axtman 9   37.00 Y F

- 6 1/21/2012 SLST at PACSMAPACSDaniel Leach 9   37.20 Y F

- 7 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMASLSTAlec Burger 10   37.27 Y F

- 8 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMACVACKyle Farrow 9   37.44 Y F

- 9 1/21/2012 CA vs MARAMAMARALogan Paulukow 10   37.66 Y F

- 10 1/8/2012 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACCameron Johns 10   37.78 Y F

- 11 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMACVACChristopher Furlong 9   38.07 Y F

- 12* 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALPACZachary Miller 10   38.15 Y F

- 12* 2/11/2012 LPAC at PACSMALPACBrian Swist 10   38.15 Y F

- 14 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMASMSCThomas Lennon 10   38.22 Y F

- 15 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALVODonovan Hain 9   38.54 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACAJacob Lauer 10   39.20 Y F

- 17 1/21/2012 SLST at PACSMAPACSStephen Lyons 10   39.23 Y F

- 18 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPHMax Gehman 9   39.30 Y F

- 19 2/18/2012 LPAC vs. LVOMALVOJustin Hilty 10   39.67 Y F

- 20 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACElijah Duck 10   39.88 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Breast

- 1 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACJohn Axtman 9   39.34 Y F

- 2 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACZachary Miller 10   40.18 Y F

- 3 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPHSheldon Hertzler 10   40.28 Y F

- 4 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACScott Majka 9   40.94 Y F

- 5 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOEli Gryboski 10   41.57 Y F

- 6 2/4/2012 Sea Lions vs ACWSMASLSTElijah Durantine 9   42.12 Y F

- 7 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACStuart Readinger 10   42.41 Y F

- 8 2/11/2012 LPAC at PACSMAPACSZachary Toth 10   42.61 Y F

- 9 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMARAJared Stephan 10   42.85 Y F

- 10* 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMASMSCThomas Lennon 10   42.87 Y F

- 10* 12/17/2011 LPAC at CVACMACVACKyle Farrow 9   42.87 Y F

- 12 2/4/2012 Sea Lions vs ACWSMASLSTJaren Paynter 9   42.96 Y F

- 13 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACAJavan Kelly 10   43.32 Y F

- 14 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMALPACBrian Swist 10   43.34 Y F

- 15 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALPACTyler Leisher 10   44.58 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACKyle Burger 10   44.86 Y F

- 17 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASMSCGarrett Asper 9   44.88 Y F

- 18 2/12/2012 WSY Valentine 9 & Under Swim MeetMAMARAAndrew Pursel 9   45.02 Y F
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Individual Top Times
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 19 1/7/2012 LV Otters @ EACMAEACCameron Johns 10   45.18 Y F

- 20 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAACWSTucker Ball 10   45.53 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Fly

- 1 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASLSTElijah Durantine 9   32.35 Y F

- 2 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACJohn Axtman 9   32.84 Y F

- 3 1/29/2012 NYAC vs. LPACMALPACZachary Miller 10   33.77 Y F

- 4 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALPACJustin Pitassi 10   35.01 Y F

- 5 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMALVOJustin Hilty 10   35.94 Y F

- 6 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMACAJavan Kelly 10   35.97 Y F

- 7 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAACWSTucker Ball 10   35.98 Y F

- 8 2/18/2012 SMSC vs CollegiateMASMSCThomas Lennon 10   36.13 Y F

- 9 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACJorden McVeagh 10   36.53 Y F

- 10 1/28/2012 CVAC vs. LVOMACVACRyan Lai 10   37.28 Y F

- 11 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACAlex Clarke 10   37.37 Y F

- 12 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSStephen Lyons 10   37.49 Y F

- 13 2/4/2012 HAC at CVACMAHACElijah Duck 10   37.64 Y F

- 14 12/10/2011 NYAC at CVACMACVACKyle Farrow 9   38.05 Y F

- 15 12/17/2011 EAC @ FSCMAEACCameron Johns 10   38.06 Y F

- 16 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMASCPaul Dzieciol 10   38.26 Y F

- 17 12/19/2011 Jeremy Naylor Memorial Invitational 2011MANYACNoah Spencer 10   38.32 Y F

- 18 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAMARALogan Paulukow 10   38.57 Y F

- 19 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAEACKyle Welch 10   38.86 Y F

- 20 2/11/2012 LPAC at PACSMAPACSZachary Toth 10   39.07 Y F

Men 9-10 100 IM

- 1 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMASLSTElijah Durantine 9 1:15.21 Y F

- 2 1/7/2012 Hershey vs LPACMALPACJohn Axtman 9 1:19.12 Y F

- 3 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACAJavan Kelly 10 1:19.99 Y F

- 4 2/4/2012 Collegiate @ EACMAEACCameron Johns 10 1:20.43 Y F

- 5 2/11/2012 LPAC at PACSMALPACJustin Pitassi 10 1:20.67 Y F

- 6 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASMSCThomas Lennon 10 1:20.96 Y F

- 7 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 4A MeetMACVACRyan Lai 10 1:21.55 Y F

- 8 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division AA MeetMAEPHSheldon Hertzler 10 1:21.56 Y F

- 9 2/4/2012 NYAC vs. LVOMANYACNoah Spencer 10 1:22.05 Y F

- 10 1/8/2012 EAC Frosty FrolicMALPACZachary Miller 10 1:22.32 Y F

- 11 1/28/2012 CVAC vs. LVOMACVACKyle Farrow 9 1:22.61 Y F

- 12 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSZachary Toth 10 1:22.66 Y F

- 13 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL Division 3A MeetMAMARAJared Stephan 10 1:22.69 Y F

- 14 2/26/2012 2012 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACScott Majka 9 1:22.89 Y F

- 15 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAPACSStephen Lyons 10 1:23.80 Y F

- 16 12/10/2011 ACWS at PACSMAACWSTucker Ball 10 1:24.09 Y F

- 17 12/17/2011 LPAC at CVACMALPACBrian Swist 10 1:24.60 Y F

- 18 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMABSACCasey Padgett 9 1:25.60 Y F

- 19 1/8/2012 EAC Frosty FrolicMAEACStuart Readinger 10 1:26.61 Y F

- 20 2/25/2012 2012 CPAL 1A DivisionalMABSACQuinton Egger 10 1:26.63 Y F


